For works of: Tender for Supply, installation and commissioning of 1.5 Ton Split type 

Air Conditioner without duct at various Sub-Stations under EHV PV 

O&M Zone Karad. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,43,79,360 /- (Including all taxes) 

In Words-One Crore Forty-Three Lakhs Seventy-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty 

Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD : Rs. 1,43,794/- to be paid On-line only  

(Sixty-Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only). 

Download of Tender documents 
Tender Available at 

From Date 17.12.12.2025,17:00 
hrs to 
Date 02.01.2026, 10.00 hrs.